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RESOLUTION 

APPROPRIATIONS - WILLIAMSBURG AREA TRANSPORT 

WHEREAS, Williamsburg Area Transport (WAT) has implemented two significant service 
enhancements. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Supervisors ofJames City County, Virginia, 
hereby authorizes the following appropriations to the FY 03 James City County Transit 
Company Fund: 

Revenues: 

College of William and Mary (Operations) 
College of William and Mary (Full-Time Personnel) 
Special Trips 

ATTEST: 

City of Newport News 

Total 

Expenditures: 

College of William and Mary 
Special Trips 
HRT Connection 

Total 

;~~ 
Sanford B. Wanner 
Clerk to the Board 

J es G. Kennedy 
C irman, Board of 

MCGLENNON 
BROWN 
GOODSON 
HARRISON 
KENNEDY 

$ 55,950 
24,787 

122,000 
23.500 

$226,237 

$ 80,737 
122,000 
23,500 

VOTE 

AYE 
AYE 
AYE 
AYE 
AYE 

Adopted by the Board of Supervisors of James City County, Virginia, this 8th day of 
October, 2002. 
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