RESOLUTION

APPROPRIATIONS - WILLIAMSBURG AREA TRANSPORT

WHEREAS, Williamsburg Area Transport (WAT) has implemented two significant service enhancements.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Supervisors of James City County, Virginia, hereby authorizes the following appropriations to the FY 03 James City County Transit Company Fund:

Revenues:

College of William and Mary (O	\$ 55,950	
College of William and Mary (Fu	24,787 122,000	
Special Trips		
City of Newport News		23,500
Total		\$226,237

Expenditures:

College of William and Mary	\$ 80,737
Special Trips	122,000
HRT Connection	_23,500

Total

\$226,237

James G. Kennedy

Chairman, Board of Supervisors

	SUPERVISOR			VOTE
		_/		
/	MCGLENNON			AYE
	BROWN	-		AYE
	GOODSON			AYE
	HARRISON			AYE
	KENNEDY			AYE

ATTEST:

Sanford B. Wanner
Clerk to the Board

Adopted by the Board of Supervisors of James City County, Virginia, this 8th day of October, 2002.

WATapprop.res